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Thurmont Lions Club Equipment Lease Savings Account 600585

Date Action Amount Balance
July 1, 2019 Beginning Balance $6,445.75
July 17, 2019 PC Transfer for Bulk Meat Coo  -$400.00 $6,045.75
July 20, 2019 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $6,295.75
July 31, 2019 Interest $1.44 $6,297.19
August 20, 2019 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $6,547.19
August 30, 2019 Interest $1.31 $6,548.50
September 20, 2019  Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $6,798.50
September 30, 2019  Interest $1.41 $6,799.91
October 7, 2019 PC Transfer for new equip -$1,584.08 $5,215.83
October 18, 2019 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $5,465.83
October 31, 2019 Interest $1.20 $5,467.03
November 20, 2019  Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $5,717.03
November 29, 2019  Interest $1.10 $5,718.13
December 20, 2019  Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $5,968.13
December 31, 2019  Interest $1.27 $5,969.40
January 17, 2020 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $6,219.40
January 31, 2020 Interest $1.29 $6,220.69
February 20, 2020 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $6,470.69
February 28, 2020 Interest $1.21 $6,471.90
March 20, 2020 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $6,721.90
March 31, 2020 Interest $0.62 $6,722.52
April 20, 2020 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $6,972.52
April 30, 2020 Interest $0.28 $6,972.80
May 20, 2020 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $7,222.80
May 29, 2020 Interest $0.28 $7,223.08
June 19, 2020 Equipment Lease Pymt $250.00 $7,473.08
June 30, 2020 Interest $0.32 $7,473.40

Thurmont Lions Club Contingency Funds Savings Account 600726

Date Action Amount Balance
July 1, 2019 Beginning Balance $1,731.89
July 31, 2019 Interest $0.39 $1,732.28
August 30, 2019 Interest $0.36 $1,732.64
September 30, 2019  Interest $0.37 $1,733.01
October 31, 2019 Interest $0.37 $1,733.38
November 29, 2019  Interest $0.34 $1,733.72
December 31, 2019  Interest $0.38 $1,734.10
January 31, 2020 Interest $0.37 $1,734.47
February 28, 2020 Interest $0.33 $1,734.80
March 31, 2020 Interest $0.17 $1,734.97
April 30, 2020 Interest $0.07 $1,735.04
May 29, 2020 Interest $0.07 $1,735.11

June 30, 2020 Interest $0.08 $1,735.19



